
Celebrate GMCDP 40th Anniversary at Friends’ Meeting 
House                     

 
 
 

Date and time  
 
Saturday 5th July 2025  
 
13:00pm till 16:30pm 
 

 

 
 
 

Location  
Friends’ Meeting House  
6 Mount Street  
Manchester  
M2 5NS 
 
 

 
 

Directions to get there  
 
How you can get there is by the tram or 
bus. The nearest tram stop is St Peters 
Square which is a three-minute   walk from 
the Friends’ Meeting House.  
 
 
 
There are buses nearby and you can get off 
in Piccadilly Gardens where all the buses go 

 
 
 



from and to and it’s only an eleven-minute 
walk from the Friends’ Meeting House.  
 
 

 
 

 
Event details  
 

• Food and drink will be provided 
and there will be chocolate cake. If 
you have dietary requirements do 
let us know in advance.  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

• Book talk by Rachel Charlton 
Dailey’ Ramping up Rights. 

 
 
 
 

• Disabled Question Time with 
Eleanor Lisney, Shabazz 
Mohammed, Rachel Charlton 
Dailey, Denise Queen – Host Rick 
Burgess. 

 
 
 

• Songs from Dennis Queen 

 

 
 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 
How much? 
 
The event is free for you to attend and if 
you want a PA (personal assistant) to come 
it’s free for them as well. 

 
 

 
Accessibility  
 
There is an accessible toilet on the ground 
floor and a disabled toilet on the first floor 
which you can access by the ground floor.  
 
 

 

 

If you’re interested in coming along to the 
event than you can click on the Eventbrite 
link underneath to book on.  
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/celebrate-
gmcdps-40th-anniversary-at-friends-
meeting-house-tickets-
1432925481689?aff=oddtdtcreator 
 

 
 

If you want to find out more information 
and want to speak to somebody about the 
event then, email Kayla@GMCDP.com or 
phone or text on 07367 755 691 and they 
will be able to ask any questions you have.  
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We look forward to seeing you at the event 
If you can make it.  

 

 


